
 Office of Procurement Services 
 

IFB #700501-26 PWC Fire & Rescue Station #27 
                            Plan Holders List 

Date: 10/02/2025 
 

Company Name Address Contact Person Email Phone Number 

Dustin Construction  Michael Hoffman mhoffman@dustinconstruction.com 301-810-4320 

Carlson Bros   Connor Kottabi ckottabi@cbinc.net 815-531-3400 

FH Paschen  John Marvin JMarvin@FHPaschen.com 703-245-0280 

VF Pavone  Nick Pavone nick@pavoneconstruction.com 571-229-9755 

TMG Construction  Steven Trindle strindle@tmgworld.net 571-593-8547 

Branch Builds  Jessica Kinsley jessica.kinsley@branchbuilds.com 571-369-2355 

Taft Construction  Gabrielle Ritterbusch gritterbusch@taftconstruction.org 540-825-9007 

Doyle Construction  Kevin Tarantino ktarantino@doyleconco.com 410- 999-4595 

Scheibel Construction  Kim Horn khorn@scheibelconstruction.com 301-855-7900 

TMG Construction  Gabriella Decker gdecker@tmgworld.net 540-751-4468 

 San Jose Construction Group, Inc.  Alejandro Baluja alejandro.baluja@sanjoseus.net  202-699-9797 
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